


Level up your game at Pullman Dubai Downtown.

Located in the heart of Dubai, the contemporary, stylish 
and cosmopolitan hotel opens up new travel possibilities.

Less than 15 minutes from the Dubai Airport, the hotel is 
perfect for combining business and relaxation. Enjoy 
different cuisines, culture, leisure and entertainment as 
part of your business trip.

Pullman Dubai Downtown is just a few steps away from 
the city's main attractions Burj Khalifa, The Dubai Mall, 
financial district and Dubai metro.

UNLOCK YOUR
POTENTIAL



BESPOKE BANQUETING

Air Conditioning
Natural Daylight

SIZE & DIMENSION
Area Size in square meters
Length in meters
Width in meters
Height in meters
SEATING STYLE & CAPACITY

without screen, stage or dance floor
with screen & stage or dance floor
with screen, stage and dance floor
Boardroom

Classroom
Hollow Square
O-Shape
Reception

U-Shape

BERLIN 2+1

1
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YES

346.5
31.5
10
6.3

230
200
180
96

176
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128
 468
468
110
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1
YES
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201
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10
6.3
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90
60
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98
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72

216
216
56
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1
YES
NO

144
13.6
10
6.3

90
70
50
36
56
84
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54

162
162
46
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1
YES
NO

92
14.7
6.3
2.9

60

34
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48
46
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92
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50
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1
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42
6.7
6.3
2.9
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17
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1
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7.8
6.3
2.9
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28
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23
23
48
48
21

FRANKFURT

1
YES
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61
8

7.6
2.9

40

16
28
24
20
20
60
60
21

The hotel boasts a range of versatile boardrooms, flexible 
meeting and function rooms, and an Executive Lounge 
overlooking The Dubai Water Canal.

Pullman Dubai Downtown has the design, the atmosphere 
and the expertise to make every event memorable.

WORK, BUSINESS,
LEISURE
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ROOMS
Superior 
Deluxe Canal View 
Executive Burj Khalifa View 
Deluxe Suite
Premier Suite
Executive Suite
Presidential Suite 
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Level
Air Conditioning
Natural Daylight

SIZE & DIMENSION
Area Size in square meters
Length in meters
Width in meters
Height in meters
SEATING STYLE & CAPACITY
Banquet
without screen, stage or dance floor
with screen & stage or dance floor
with screen, stage and dance floor
Boardroom
Cabaret
Classroom
Hollow Square
O-Shape
Reception
Theatre
U-Shape

BERLIN 2+1

1
YES
YES

346.5
31.5
10
6.3

230
200
180
96

176
210
128
128
 468
468
110

BERLIN 1

1
YES
YES

201
17.7
10
6.3

140
90
60
46
72
98
72
72

216
216
56

BERLIN 2

1
YES
NO

144
13.6
10
6.3

90
70
50
36
56
84
54
54

162
162
46

HAMBURG 2+1

1
YES
NO

92
14.7
6.3
2.9

60

34
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48
46
46
92
92
50

HAMBURG 1

1
YES
NO

42
6.7
6.3
2.9

30
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1
YES
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49
7.8
6.3
2.9

40

16
28
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FRANKFURT

1
YES
YES

61
8

7.6
2.9

40

16
28
24
20
20
60
60
21
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