



UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL

Level up your game at Pullman Dubai Downtown.

Located in the heart of Dubai, the contemporary, stylish and cosmopolitan hotel opens up new travel possibilities.

Less than 15 minutes from the Dubai Airport, the hotel is perfect for combining business and relaxation. Enjoy different cuisines, culture, leisure and entertainment as part of your business trip.

Pullman Dubai Downtown is just a few steps away from the city's main attractions Burj Khalifa, The Dubai Mall, financial district and Dubai metro.





WORK, BUSINESS, LEISURE

The hotel boasts a range of versatile boardrooms, flexible meeting and function rooms, and an Executive Lounge overlooking The Dubai Water Canal.

Pullman Dubai Downtown has the design, the atmosphere and the expertise to make every event memorable.

ROOMS	SIZE - S	MQ
Superior		32
Deluxe Canal View		32
Executive Burj Khalifa	a View	32
Deluxe Suite		48
Premier Suite		61
Executive Suite		93
Presidential Suite		125



BESPOKE BANQUETING



	BERLIN 2+1	BERLIN 1	BERLIN 2	HAMBURG 2+1	HAMBURG 1	HAMBURG 2	FRANKFURT
	DEKLIN Z+1	DERLIN I	DERLIN Z	NAMBURU Z+1	HAMIDUKU I	NAMBURU Z	FRANKFUKI
Level	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Air Conditioning	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Natural Daylight	YES	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES
SIZE & DIMENSION							
Area Size in square meters	346.5	201	144	92	42	49	61
Length in meters	31.5	17.7	13.6	14.7	6.7	7.8	8
Width in meters	10	10	10	6.3	6.3	6.3	7.6
Height in meters	6.3	6.3	6.3	2.9	2.9	2.9	2.9
SEATING STYLE & CAPACITY							
Banquet							
without screen, stage or dance floor	230	140	90	60	30	40	40
with screen & stage or dance floor	200	90	70				
with screen, stage and dance floor	180	60	50				
Boardroom	96	46	36	34	14	16	16
Cabaret	176	72	56	42	21	28	28
Classroom	210	98	84	48	18	24	24
Hollow Square	128	72	54	46	17	23	20
O-Shape	128	72	54	46	17	23	20
Reception	468	216	162	92	44	48	60
Theatre	468	216	162	92	44	48	60
U-Shape	110	56	46	50	17	21	21

